(a)_| Mutual Fund 2600 0.00 2600 0.00
(b) | Venture Capital Funds 0 0.00 0 0.00

| (c) | Alternate Investment Funds 0 0.00 0 0.00
(d) | Foreign Venture Capital 0 0.00 8700000 4.72

Investors ( M/s. ICP

Investments (Mauritius)

Limited)*

(e) | Foreign Portfolio Investor 3129634 1.99 3129634 1.70

(f)__| Financial Institutions / Banks 1935906 1.23 1935906 1.05

(g)}_| Insurance Companies 792677 0.50 792677 0.43

(h)_ | Provident Funds/ Pension 0 0.00 0 0.00
Funds

i) _| Any Other (Specify) 0 0.00 0 0.00

Sub Total (B)(1) 5860817 3.72 14560817 7.90 |
Central Government/ State 900 0.00 900 0.00

B.2 | Government(s)/ President of
india _|

B.3 | Non-Institutions

(a) _| Individuals

i. Individual shareholders 21951334 13.95 21951334 11.90

Pre- Preferential

Shareholding Pattern as
Post Preferential issue

Shareholding Pattern

Category on 04" February, 2022 /

Pre- Prefer- Pre-Prefer- | Post Prefer | Post
ential issue ential ential lssue | preferential
Shareholding | Issue Share- Issue share-
Pattern * Share- holding holding %

_ _holding % _|
ii. Individual shareholders 31418580 19.96 31418580 | 17.04
holding nominal share
capital in excess of Rs. 2
lakhs. |

(b)_ | NBFCs registered with RBI 10300 0.01 10300 0.01 zt
{c)_| Trust Employee 0 0.00 0 0.00

Overseas 0 0.00 0 0.00
(d) | Depositories(holding DRs)

(balancing figure)

_(e) | Any Other (Specify) _ - — |
Hindu Undivided Family 2696289 | 1.71) ~—- 2696289 1.46 |
Non Resident Indians 932515 0.59 932515 0.51
Clearing Member 408400 0.26 408400 | _ 0.22 |

| Bodies Corporate 16534636 10.51 16534636 | 8.97
Sub total (any Other i.e. (e) 822621 — 0.52) 822621 0.45 |

|__| Sub Total (B)(3) 74775575 47.61 | 74775575 40.55
Total Public Shareholding

80636392 51.23 89336392 48.45 ____, (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3) | |
C | Shareholding pattern of

the Non Promoter- Non
_ Public shareholder ee | |

___1 | Custodian/DR Holder - 0 0.00 O- 0.00 |
2 | Employee Benefit Trust 0 0.00 0 0.00

(under SEBI (Share
based Employee Benefit)

|_| Regulations, 2014) _

GRAND TOTAL
(A+B+C) TOTAL EQUITY 157404876 100.00 | 184404876 100.00 |

Kk

The pre- issue shareholding pattern of the Company is as on the 4" February, 2022, being the
last available BENPOS as on the date of this Notice

Assuming no change in pre- issue shareholding pattern of the Company except conversion of
2,70,00,000 (Two Crores and Seventy Lakhs) nos. of Warrants into equivalent nos. of Equity
shares of the Company, proposed to be issued under present Preferential Issue

Orchid Realtech Private Limited (Orchid), a Promoter Group entity and ICP Investments
(Mauritius) Limited (ICP), a Non-Promoter entity having pre preferential issue holding of